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SPECIALIZACE ITS   

4. semestr  specializace ITS 
 

ku 2028  2029) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

hodin 
 

 
 

Garant 

 

tody* 11MAMY 3 + 3 7 z, zk  
 14AM 3 + 3 6 z, zk  

 16DOTE 3 + 3 6 z, zk  
Elektromagnetismus a optika** 

nebo 
 

11EMO 
nebo 

20ZEKT 

2 + 1 4 z, zk  
nebo 

Sadil 
 an  15JZ2A 0 + 4 3 z, zk  

 **Y1** 2 + 0 2 kz  
Projekt 1 ITS **X31S 0 + 1 2 z  

  28    
  30    

  5    
  1    

  6    

 
 

     

a optiky 
11SEMO 0 + 2  z  

 
   + 4; 7; 

z,  
2 + 2; 4; z, zk; Uglickich]. 

 si student 
 

2 +  +  
2 +  
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5. semestr  specializace ITS 
 

 2029) 

 

 

 

 Ph.D. 

 
 

hodin 
 

 
 

Garant 

 

 14ISYD 2 + 4 7 z, zk Kalika 
 14TAMS 3 + 3 7 z, zk Zelinka 

 20RIZE 3 + 3 7 z, zk Leso 
 20ELKA 2 + 0 2 kz Sadil 

  
nebo 

  
nebo 

  
nebo 

  
nebo 

  

15JZ3F 
nebo 

15JZ3I 
nebo 

15JZ3N 
nebo 

15JZ3R 
nebo 

15JZ3S 

0 + 4 3 z  
nebo 

 
nebo 

 
nebo 

 
nebo 

(Hricsina 
) 

 **Y1** 2 + 0 2 kz  
Projekt 2 ITS **X32S 0 + 1 2 z  

  27    
  30    

  3    
  2    

  5    
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6. semestr  specializace ITS 
 2029 pro standard

 2029) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

hodin 
 

 
 

Garant 

 

 16SVIR 3 + 3 7 z, zk  
 20ATEL 3 + 3 7 z, zk  
 20RISI 3 + 3 7 z, zk  

tronika 20APEL 0 + 2 2 kz 
Musil) 

  
nebo 

  
nebo 

  
nebo 

  
nebo 

  

15JZ4F 
nebo 

15JZ4I 
nebo 

15JZ4N 
nebo 

15JZ4R 
nebo 

15JZ4S 

0 + 4 3 z, zk  
nebo 

 
nebo 

 
nebo 

 
nebo 

(Hricsina 
) 

 **Y1** 2 + 0 2 kz  
Projekt 3 ITS **X33S 0 + 2 2 z  

  28    
  30    

  4    
  2    

  5    

 


